TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 21:12h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
ROTARY HAMMER 20V
VIBCMPSFL20A
Cordless rotary hammer with 20V DC of rated voltage, impact
energy of 2,2J, maximum torque of 30Nm, has an impact frequency
of 0-4500ipm. Actually, it is is a versatile work tool in order to carry
out all your activities in a professional manner.
Key features
> Rotary hammer with variable speed and reversible direction of
rotation. - Ergonomic to ensure greater ease of use. - With great
performance and power. -Quick Stop. - Spindle lock. - Impact
drilling (hammer function).
Specifications
“Brushless” motor Yes
Concrete drilling 22 mm
Dimensions 290 x 80 x 200 mm
Drill chuck SDS-Plus
Functions 3
Height 230 mm
Impact drilling (hammer function) Yes
Impact energy 2,2 J
Impact frequency 0 - 4500 ipm
Length 300 mm
No-load Speed 0 - 1420 rpm
Packaging dimensions 296 x 90 x 232 mm
Product weight 2.302 kg
Quick-stop function Yes
Reverse rotation Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 97 dB, K = 3
Spindle lock Yes
Steel drilling 13 mm
Variable speed Yes
Voltage 20 V DC
Weight with packaging 2.554 kg
Width 90 mm
Wood drilling 28 mm